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THYSSENKRUPP NUCERA AG & CO. KGAA NPV

ISIN: DEOOONCAO0001

Overview

2024/05/10 17:35:22

Price
12.88 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.39% (-0.05)

DEOOONCAO0001
NCH2

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

1,627 EUR
GERMANY DAX

13.08 EUR
13.33 EUR
12.88 EUR
12.93 EUR
13.12129 EUR
151,933
1,993,557.39
872

4

15

WKN: NCA000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=256768042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000NCA0001&ID_NOTATION=426132170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000NCA0001&ID_NOTATION=426132170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75403799b1ee7e4182ed2c5772e00ed87335dfc25c1f757886a2f738e073555d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5ec2d44560a4d2e3&time=1715613340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65c551bbeb04739b92b41582a9cc6a15f5251c8a74dcbe461745ff2d861a8b98&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=182c2b2718f2176dd&time=1715613340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0adb9fa79071c5cfb04a419dc51bdec6b937589382254040d6973c04da9a8177&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42659077e2de72cd9&time=1715613340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=579e419a316bdda1f6612f71e8e50e7d452d58519a083ccb0cf1c139d8faaeb8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68b17c29e76e82214&time=1715613340&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc7b2a82b31ff96d3b6fa3fcf55f76066d32980cca1bd0a10d7f863c8ff4390&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50a885a19a3975ef9&time=1715613340&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/10 17:35:22 5y
Price
12.88 EUR 24.00 n
Difference ©  -0.39% (-0.05) \ N
A Tiah
22.00 W
General attributes "L\u"'II
l .
ISIN DEOOONCAO0001 20.00 LY, I'.'IL
Symbol NCH2 |
Exchange Xetra [ ﬁ'f‘
Currency EUR 18.00 r IL'-,-"'. \
|
Sector Other ley " II
. | 1" H'I P Y "
Security type Stock 1600 [ II “ nﬂl f l'll | || I
Market cap (m) 1,627 EUR I il i L
| My L"'A'IIII | L
Benchmark GERMANY DAX \ i | 1 1, o
14.00 ¥ i e
I\' "'.'Il.
Market data | -~
II'J
Bid (Bid size) - 12.00 h".ln.;”
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 13.08 EUR 08.2023 10.2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024
High 13.33 EUR
Low 12.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.93 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 13.12129 EUR
Volume (pcs) 151,933
Trading volume 1,993,557.39 Price data
Number of trades 872 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 12.78 EUR (166,108)
Last size 4 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.81 EUR (154,592)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.71 EUR (159,713)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 18.55 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -9.17% = = YTD Low | date 11.55 EUR (2024/04/19)
Perf (abs.) -1.30 - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta 1.66 139 0.58 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility 49.05 - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 12.88 EUR  1.99 872
10
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 1291 EUR  0.00 2
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 13.18 EUR 1.29 280
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:55 13.12EUR  0.19 87
10
Munich 2024/05/ 20:00 13.16 EUR  0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426132170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426279855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426279855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251980
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ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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13.02 EUR

13.02 EUR

12.97 EUR

14.0005 USD
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13.15 EUR
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427354253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427354253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426251982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394806820
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Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

THYSSENKRUPP NUCERA AG & CO.
KGAA

Vosskuhle 38, Harpen-Haus - 44141
Dortmund

Telefon: +49-231-22972-7100
Fax: +

E-mail: info@thyssenkrupp-nucera.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Werner
Ponikwar

Arno
Pfannschmidt

Fulvio
Federico

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Volkmar Dinstuhl Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Arnd Kofler Member of Supervisory
Board

Franca Member of Supervisory

Ruhwedel Board

Klaus Keysberg  Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Scannell Member of Supervisory
Board

Sebastian Member of Supervisory

Lochen Board

Jennifer Cooper Member of Supervisory
Board

Markus Member of Supervisory

Fuhrmann Board

Massimiliano Moi Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Hollermann Board

Miguel Lépez Member of Supervisory

Borrego Board

Paolo Enrico Member of Supervisory

Dellacha Board
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mailto:info@thyssenkrupp-nucera.com
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